











JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

(Affiliated to the University of Madras)
ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH B++ Thiruninravur - 602024

> WOMEN EMPOWERMENT CELL. NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME. YOUTH RED CROSS & IQAC Orannize

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY, TREE PLANTATION & AWARD CEREMONY

Date: 08/03/2023

WELCOME ADDRESS

PRESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

INAUGURAL ADDRESS

CHIEF GUESTS

Time: 10:00 AM

Venue: Auditorium

: D. Santhakumari

1st Bsc Bio-tech, NSS Volunteer

: Dr. P.Guhan

Principal, JCAS

: Dr.V. Vijaya kumar

Vice Principal, JCAS : Prof.Dr. A. KANAGARAJ

Chairman, Jaya Educational Trust

Dr. P. Vimala annadurai., M.A., M.PHIL., Ph. D

Tmt. K. Kalaiselvi Msc, B.ed, M.phil Dr. S. Geetha

Dr. P. Bargavi

: S. Sabitha

II M.COM, Women Empowerment Volunteer

VOTE OF THANKS

COMPARING

: Dr. S. Sudha WOMEN EMPOWERMENT CELL ORGANISER & NSS, YRC PROGRAMME OFFCIER

: NSS Volunteers

NATIONAL ANTHEM

AWARDEES OF THE EVENT

Dr.P.Vimala annadurai.,M.A.,M.Phil.,Ph. D HOD, Tamil Department Chellammal Women's College Guindy, Chennai- 600032.





Tmt. K. Kalaiselvi Msc, B.ed, M.phil

R.M. Jain Government Girls Higher Secondary School, Thiruvallur-602001

Dr. S. Geetha

Senior Assistant Surgeon Govt. Primary
Health Centre Thiruninravur-32





Dr. P. Bargavi

Assistant Professor and Scientist, Medical Materials Lab,
Department of Oral Pathology,
Saveetha Dental College and Hospitals,
Saveetha Institute of medical and Technical Sciences (SIMATS)
Chennai - 77.

Prof.Dr. A. KANAGARAJ

CHAIRMAN JAYA EDUCATIONALTRUST

Er. K. NAVARAJ

VICE CHAIRMAN JAYA EDUCATIONALTRUST

Dr. P. GUHAN

PRINCIPAL
JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Dr. PRAILENE PALSIA

IQAC COORDINATOR
JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Mrs. K. VIJAYA KUMARI

SECRETARY
JAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Dr. K. DEENA

JOINT SECRETARY
JAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Dr. V. VIJAYA KUMAR

VICE PRINCIPAL
JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Dr. S. SUDHA

WOMEN EMPOWERMENT CELL ORGANISER

& NSS, YRC PROGRAMME OFFCIER

JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

WEC, NSS &YRC VOLUNTEERS